6:30 AM
6:30 AM
6:30 AM
6:30 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
4:30 PM

5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM

7:00 PM
7:00 PM

7:00 PM
7:30 PM

7:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM

6:30 AM
6:30 AM
6:30 AM
6:30 AM
9:00 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

T*
D*

cT*
T*
D*
D*
D*

s*
S*
T*
S*

T*
S*
BK*
D*

W*
CWs*
H%S*

S*
D*

D*
BS*

D*
D*
D*

T*
D*

CcT*
g*

D*

D*
D*
D*
WS
S*
cm*
T*
S*

MONDAY

North Auburn GP
Rocklin FWP

Roseville Tues Night GP
Smokin Sobriety GP
Rocklin FWP

Auburn Over 50 GP
Rocklin FWP

Roseville 5™ St FWP
Roseville Tues Night GP
Auburn FWP

North Auburn GP
Rocklin FWP

Sierra Pines

RTNG (Primary Purpose Big
Book Study)
Rocklin FWP

Auburn FWP

North Auburn GP
Roseville 5™ St FWP
Roseville Tues Night GP
Girls Night Out
Women’s 12 & 12

Fruitvale GP (Bk study 1°
Monday only)
Newcastle Big Book GP

Primary Purpose GP

Rocklin FWP

Back to Basics (15t Mon. for

4-wks)

Roseville Tues Night GP
West Roseville AA GP
Roseville 5™ St FWP
Rocklin FWP

TUESDAY

North Auburn GP
Rocklin FWP

Roseville Tues Night GP
Smokin Sobriety GP
Rocklin FWP

Rocklin FWP

Roseville 5™ St FWP
Roseville Tues Night GP
Auburn FWP

North Auburn GP
Rocklin FWP

Roseville Tues Night GP
Sierra Pines

Rocklin FWP

Lincoln Thur Night GP
North Auburn GP

4076 Hwy 49 Ste E
6015 Pacific St, #6
315 Lincoln St

111 5™ St

6015 Pacific St, #6
710 Auburn Ravine Rd
6015 Pacific St, #6
111 5™ St

315 Lincoln St

244 Palm Av

4076 Hwy 49 Ste E
6015 Pacific St, #6
22559 W. Hacienda Dr
315 Lincoln St

6015 Pacific St, #6
244 Palm Av

4076 Hwy 49 Ste E
111 5™ St

315 Lincoln St

725 Vernon St

710 Auburn Ravine Rd
2385 Garden Bar Rd

410 Buena Vista Dr
23221 Foresthill Rd, BI-
C

6015 Pacific St, #6
4430 Granite Drive

315 Lincoln St

2351 Pleasant Grove Blv
1115™ St

6015 Pacific St, #6

4076 Hwy 49 Ste E
6015 Pacific St, #6
315 Lincoln St
1115™ St

6015 Pacific St, #6
6015 Pacific St, #6
1115™ St

315 Lincoln St

244 Palm Av

4076 Hwy 49 Ste E
6015 Pacific St, #6
315 Lincoln St
22559 W. Hacienda Dr
6015 Pacific St, #6
479 L St

4076 Hwy 49 Ste E

Auburn
Rocklin
Roseville
Roseville
Rocklin
Auburn
Rocklin
Roseville
Roseville
Auburn
Auburn
Rocklin
Grass Vly
Roseville

Rocklin
Auburn
Auburn
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Auburn
Lincoln

Newcastle
Foresthill

Rocklin
Rocklin

Roseville
Roseville
Roseville

Rocklin

Auburn
Rocklin
Roseville
Roseville
Rocklin
Rocklin
Roseville
Roseville
Auburn
Auburn
Rocklin
Roseville
Grass Vly
Rocklin
Lincoln
Auburn

6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM

6:30 AM
6:30 AM
6:30 AM
6:30 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM

6:30 AM
6:30 AM
6:30 AM
6:30 AM
9:00 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM

CK*
Ms*
D*
D*
HWS~
D9o*
Cm*
90*
%90*
YP*
%90
C90*
K*
D*

T*
D*

CT*
Ccs*
cw*
Ccs*
D*

S*

T*
CS*
CWs*
g*
%D*
CW*
S*

K*
M%90
YP*
D*
D*

K*
D*
g*
BS*

T*
D*

CT*

A*

D*

Smokin Sobriety GP
Men’s BYO Book Study
Bent Nickel GP

Colfax FWP

Fallen Women GP
Friends of Bill W.
Good for Nothing GP
Happy Destiny GP
Racetrack GP (Rocklin)
Rocklin FWP

Roseville Tues Night GP
Indian Charlie’s North
Roseville 5t" St FWP
Rocklin FWP

WEDNESDAY

North Auburn GP
Rocklin FWP

Roseville Tues Night GP
Smokin Sobriety GP
Rocklin FWP

Auburn FWP

Rocklin FWP

Roseville 5™ St FWP
Roseville Tues Night GP
Auburn FWP

North Auburn GP
Rocklin FWP

Lincoln Thur Night GP
Rocklin FWP

Auburn FWP

Happy Hour Women
Lincoln Thur Night GP
North Auburn GP
Roseville Tues Night GP
Auburn Young Peoples
Loomis FWP

Primary Purpose GP

Rocklin FWP

Eden Valley/Applegate
Roseville 5™ St FWP
Rocklin FWP

1115™St

710 Auburn Ravine Rd
20801 Todd Valley Rd
59 Church St

125 Palmira St.
21400 Placer Hills Rd
4430 Granite Dr

914 Cirby Way

5400 Barton Rd

6015 Pacific St, #6
315 Lincoln St

6365 Douglas BI

111 5% St

6015 Pacific St, #6

4076 Hwy 49 Ste E
6015 Pacific St, #6
315 Lincoln St

111 5% St

6015 Pacific St, #6
244 Palm Av

6015 Pacific St, #6
1115™St

315 Lincoln St

244 Palm Av

4076 Hwy 49 Ste E
6015 Pacific St, #6
479 L St

6015 Pacific St, #6
244 Palm Av
1115™St

479 L St

4076 Hwy 49 Ste E
315 Lincoln St

710 Auburn Ravine Rd
6414 Brace Rd
23221 Foresthill Rd, BI-
C

6015 Pacific St, #6
18014 Applegate Rd
111 5™ St

6015 Pacific St, #6

THURSDAY

North Auburn GP
Rocklin FWP

Roseville Tues Night GP
Smokin Sobriety GP
Rocklin FWP

Rocklin FWP

Roseville 5™ St FWP

4076 Hwy 49 Ste E
6015 Pacific St #6
315 Lincoln St

111 5™ St

6015 Pacific St #6
6015 Pacific St #6
111 5™ St

Roseville
Auburn
Foresthill
Colfax
Auburn
Colfax
Rocklin
Roseville
Loomis
Rocklin
Roseville
Granite Bay
Roseville
Rocklin

Auburn
Rocklin
Roseville
Roseville
Rocklin
Auburn
Rocklin
Roseville
Roseville
Auburn
Auburn
Rocklin
Lincoln
Rocklin
Auburn
Roseville
Lincoln
Auburn
Roseville
Auburn
Lommis
Foresthill

Rocklin
Applegate
Roseville
Rocklin

Auburn
Rocklin
Roseville
Roseville
Rocklin
Rocklin
Roseville

11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:45 PM
7:00 PM

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM
8:30 PM

6:30 AM
6:30 AM
6:30 AM
6:30 AM
9:00 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM

D

D*
S*
D*
S*
Cw*

D*
D*
S*
S*
S*
S*

D*
D*
D90*
K*
CWs*
9%*
B%90
D*

BS*

D*
D*

T*
D*

cT*
cs*
cs*
D*

%D*
B*
CS*
S*
CW*
T*
S*

CK*
K*
D*
%*
YP*
Cm*
B*
K90*

Roseville Tues Night GP
Auburn FWP

North Auburn GP
Rocklin FWP

Sierra Pines

Close-Knit Women’s GP
Roseville Tues Night GP
Rocklin FWP

The Only Requirement
Auburn FWP

North Auburn GP
Quarter ‘Til

Bent Nickel GP (Last Thur.
is B-Day/Speaker)

Colfax FWP

Dry Diggins

Fountain of Youth
Lincoln Thur Night GP
Loomis Women

Rocklin FWP

Roseville Tues Night GP

Rule 62 (Food & FWP at
6:00 pm)

Back to Basics (157 Thur.
for 4-wks)

Roseville 5™ St FWP

Rocklin FWP

FRIDAY

North Auburn GP
Rocklin FWP

Roseville Tues Night GP
Smokin Sobriety GP
Rocklin FWP

Rocklin FWP

Roseville 5™ St FWP
Roseville Tues Night GP
Auburn FWP

North Auburn GP
Rocklin FWP

Colfax FWP

Rocklin FWP

Auburn FWP

North Auburn GP
Roseville Tues Night GP
Smokin Sobriety GP
Lincoln GP Friday Night
Newcastle Friday Night
Rocklin FWP

Rocklin Young People
Thank God It’s Simple
Auburn FWP

Dead Speaker Mtg
(3" Friday of month)

315 Lincoln St

244 Palm Ave

4076 Hwy 49 Ste E
6015 Pacific St #6
22559 W Hacienda Dr
111 5™ St

315 Lincoln St

6015 Pacific St, #6
301 Tahoe Ave

244 Palm Ave

4076 Hwy 49 Ste E
5645 Rocklin Rd
20801 Todd Valley Rd

59 Church St
1279 High St

914 Cirby Wy

479 L St

6414 Brace Rd
6015 Pacific St, #6
315 Lincoln St
1799 Cirby Way

244 Palm Ave

111 5™ St
6015 Pacific St, #6

4076 Hwy 49 Ste E
6015 Pacific St #6
315 Lincoln St

111 5™ St

6015 Pacific St #6
6015 Pacific St #6
1115™ St

315 Lincoln St

244 Palm Ave
4076 Hwy 49 Ste E
6015 Pacific St, #6
59 Church St

6015 Pacific St, #6
244 Palm Ave
4076 Hwy 49 Ste E
315 Lincoln St

111 5™ St

479 L St

410 Buena Vista
6015 Pacific St, #6
4450 Granite Dr
914 Cirby Wy

244 Palm Ave
4076 Hwy 49 Ste E

Roseville
Auburn
Auburn
Rocklin
Grass Vly
Roseville
Roseville
Rocklin
Roseville
Auburn
Auburn
Loomis
Foresthill

Colfax
Auburn
Roseville
Lincoln
Loomis
Rocklin
Roseville
Roseville

Auburn

Roseville
Rocklin

Auburn
Rocklin
Roseville
Roseville
Rocklin
Rocklin
Roseville
Roseville
Auburn
Auburn
Rocklin
Colfax
Rocklin
Auburn
Auburn
Roseville
Roseville
Lincoln
Newcastle
Rocklin
Rocklin
Roseville
Auburn
Auburn


about:blank
about:blank

8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:15PM
8:30 PM
10:00 PM

6:30 AM
6:30 AM
6:30 AM
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM

6:30 AM
6:30 AM
6:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM

CM%90*
CW%90*
D*

T

Cc90*
D*

Yp*

%*

CT*

M*

M*

D*
CM*
HCMS*
Cwm*
w
Cw*
D*

D*

D

D*

T*

D*

D*

Sk
YPK90*
Cs*

K*

K*

D*
%*
K90
D*

D*

T*
CTo0*

K*

cT*
D*
C%*
T*
D*
T*
S*

Fri Night Men’s Stag
Ladies Night

Roseville 5™ St FWP
Roseville Tues Night GP
Indian Charlie’s North
Rocklin FWP

Roseville 5™ St FWP

SATURDAY
Rocklin FWP
Roseville Tues Night GP
Smokin Sobriety GP
Colfax FWP
North Auburn GP
Bent Nickel GP
Auburn FWP
Primordial Oooze
Rocklin FWP
Roseville Tues Night GP
North Auburn GP
Rocklin FWP
Roseville 5™ St FWP
Roseville Tues Night GP
Auburn FWP BYO Beliefs
North Auburn GP
Rocklin FWP
Rocklin FWP
North Auburn GP
Placer YP (1% Sat)
Smokin Sobriety GP

Auburn FWP (Birthday
Night Last Sat)
Colfax FWP

Granite Bay Lakeside GP
Rocklin FWP

Roseville Tues Night GP
Roseville 5™ St FWP
Rocklin FWP

Auburn FWP (Fireball)
Roseville 5™ St FWP

SUNDAY

Rocklin FWP

Roseville Tues Night GP
Smokin Sobriety GP
Auburn FWP

Chapter 3 GP

Rocklin FWP

Auburn FWP

Rocklin FWP

Roseville 5™ St FWP
Roseville Tues Night GP

1203 Gabrielli Dr
1203 Gabrielli Dr
111 5™ St

315 Lincoln St
6365 Douglas Bl
6015 Pacific St, #6
111 5™ St

6015 Pacific St, #6
315 Lincoln St

111 5™ St

59 Church St

4076 Hwy 49 Ste E
20801 Todd Valley Rd
244 Palm AV

111 5™ St

6015 Pacific St, #6
315 Lincoln St
4076 Hwy 49 Ste E
6015 Pacific St, #6
111 5™ St

315 Lincoln St

244 Palm Av

4076 Hwy 49 Ste E
6015 Pacific St, #6
6015 Pacific St, #6
4076 Hwy 49 Ste E

301 Tahoe Ave
111 5™ St

244 Palm Av

59 Church St
6365 Douglas Bl
6015 Pacific St, #6
315 Lincoln St
111 5™ St

6015 Pacific St, #6
244 Palm Ave
1115™ St

6015 Pacific St, #6
315 Lincoln

111 5™ St

244 Palm Ave

111 5™ St

6015 Pacific St, #6
244 Palm Ave
6015 Pacific St, #6
111 5™ St

315 Lincoln St

Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Granite Bay
Rocklin
Roseville

Rocklin
Roseville
Roseville

Colfax
Auburn
Foresthill
Auburn
Roseville

Rocklin
Roseville

Auburn

Rocklin
Roseville
Roseville

Auburn
Auburn
Rocklin
Rocklin
Auburn

Roseville
Roseville

Auburn

Colfax
Granite Bay
Rocklin
Roseville
Roseville
Rocklin
Auburn
Roseville

Rocklin
Roseville
Roseville

Auburn
Roseville
Rocklin
Auburn
Rocklin
Roseville
Roseville

12:00PM  D*
1:00PM  CW*
2:00PM  YP*
3:00PM  (+) D*

5:00 PM CT*

5:30 PM (=) D*
6:00 PM D*
6:00 PM K*
6:00 PM YP
6:00 PM B*
6:05 PM D*
6:30 PM Ccw*
7:00 PM B*
7:00 PM %90*
7:00 PM D
7:30 PM C90*
8:00 PM D*
8:30 PM S*

North Auburn GP

Rocklin FWP

PLAYPAA (Rule 62)

Rocklin FWP (Spanish
Meeting)

Lincoln Hills Sunday Nite
GP

Rocklin FWP (LGBTQIA+)
Auburn FWP

North Auburn GP

PLAYPAA (Business Mtg)
(2" Sunday only)
Roseville 5™ St FWP

Christian Valley 6:05 GP
Colfax FWP

Rocklin FWP

Roseville Eastside GP
Roseville Tues Night GP
Indian Charlie’s North
Roseville 5™ St FWP
Rocklin FWP

4076 Hwy 49 Ste E Auburn
6015 Pacific St, #6 Rocklin
111 5% St Roseville
6015 Pacific St, #6 Rocklin
1170 E. Joiner Pkwy Lincoln
6015 Pacific St, #6 Rocklin
244 Palm Ave Auburn
4076 Hwy 49 Ste E Auburn
301 Tahoe Ave Roseville
1115™St Roseville
1115 Combie Rd Meadow Vista
59 Church St Colfax
6015 Pacific St, #6 Rocklin
1203 Gabrielli Dr Roseville
315 Lincoln St Roseville
6365 Douglas Bl Granite Bay
1115™St Roseville
6015 Pacific St, #6 Rocklin

PHONE NUMBERS

District 21 Monthly Meetings

District 21 Business Meeting
244 Palm Avenue, Auburn
Hybrid Zoom Meeting ID: 223-661-3304

4th Tuesday

6:00 pm

Passcode (District 21)

ALCOHOLICS ANONYMOUS

In-Person Meeting Schedule

Placer County - District 21
A.A. (24-hour Hotline): (916) 454-1100

Meeting Codes
B — Beginner C - Closed K — Speaker
S — Book Study % — Chairperson A — Meditation

W —Women Only M — Men Only YP —Young People
90 — 90 minutes D — Discussion T—Topic

(specific literature)
GP - Group FWP — Fellowship (+) — Spanish

(=) — LGBTQIA+

* _ Wheelchair
Accessible

H - Hybrid (Online and
In-Person)

See aaplacer.org for ZOOM
link & Passcode for all
virtual/on-line meetings

GENERAL SERVICE
OFFICE

Box 459, Grand Central
Station

New York, NY 10139-
0459

www.qaa.org

California Northern
Interior Area
(CNIA) 07

P.O. Box 161712
Sacramento, CA 95816-
1712

CNIA.org

CCFAA
(Central Office)

9960 Business Park Dr., Ste.

110
Sacramento, CA 95827
916-454-1100
www.aasacramento.org

“Closed” meetings are reserved for alcoholics only.

All meetings are non-smoking and 60 minutes long unless noted otherwise.

Meeting updates are occurring regularly as we transition back to in-person meetings.

SCAN the QR code below to access our website with

up-to-date and ON-LINE meeting information.

DISTRICT 21 Contact Information
Mailing: PO Box 591, Auburn, CA 95604
Website: www.aaplacer.org

Updated 5/1/2023



about:blank
about:blank
about:blank

